Governor
Category

Name of
Governor

Susan Turner Co-opted
. . Head

Craig Dewar-Willox Teacher

Celia Bateman LA

Governor

Pam Barker Co-opted

Jack Brydon Froggatt

Indirect: Child in school Parent

Joesph Nixon Staff

Heather Wendy Brown Parent

Indirect: Child in school

Sarah Garman Parent

Indirect: Child in school

Sue Boulton Co-opted

HOLME COMMUNITY SCHOOL

Register of Business Interests, September 2025

Charity Trusteeships

None

Chair, The Scout
Association UK

None

Lancaster Charity

None
None

None

None

Holme Parish Hall

PECUNIARY and/or PERSONAL BUSINESS INTERESTS

Name of Business

None

Holme Community School

Ripley St Thomas

Ofsted-GOV.UK

LASL, Westmorland &
Furness Council

Retired

Duchy of Lancaster

Plexstar
Holme Community School

Lancaster University

Bendrigg Trust

Retired

Nature of Business

None

Education

Initial Teacher
training

Raising standards;
improving lives

Strategic school
leadership

None

Ceremonial

IT & Telecoms
Education

Health Research

Residential activity
centre for disabled
people

None
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Nature of
interest

None

Headteacher

SCITT Board
Member

Ofsted Inspector

Chair

None

Constable of
Lancaster Castle

Director
Teacher
Professor

Head of Income
and Engagement

None

Date of

Appointment

19.11.2018

01.09.2020

09.10.2017

19.11.2018

01.12.2023

18.09.2024

04.10.2024

20.11.2024

01.04.2025
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SCHOOM
School
Date of Governor
. at another
Cessation school
of Interest
19.11.2026 No
Ex-officio No
09.10.2025 No
19.11.2026 No
01.12.2027 No
18.09.2028 No
04.10.2028 No
20.11.2028 No
01.04.2029 No



Name of Governor Charity Trusteeships

Governor Category v P

Alan Derek Williams Co-opted Rotary Club of

Lunesdale

Resignations received during 2024-2025

Annette Suddes Co-opted None

Kirsty Jackson Co-opted None

Barry Jones Parent None

Indirect: Child in school

PECUNIARY and/or PERSONAL BUSINESS INTERESTS

Name of Business Nature of Business

Architectural

Circlconsult Ltd L
activities

Holme Parish Council Local Government

Department for
Environment, Food and
Rural Affairs

Portfolio
Directorate
Dallam School Education

Retired None
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Nature of Date of
interest Appointment

Director

16.09.2025
Chair
Business Partner 01.04.2021
Pastoral 13.12.2021
Co-ordinator
None 15.11.2021

Date of
Cessation
of Interest

16.09.2029

23.06.2025

13.01.2025

15.11.2025

School
Governor
at another

school

No

No

No

No



