

HOLME COMMUNITY SCHOOL
Register of Business Interests, September 2025



Name of Governor	Governor Category	Charity Trusteeships	PECUNIARY and/or PERSONAL BUSINESS INTERESTS					School Governor at another school
			Name of Business	Nature of Business	Nature of interest	Date of Appointment	Date of Cessation of Interest	
Susan Turner	Co-opted	None	None	None	None	19.11.2018	19.11.2026	No
Craig Dewar-Willox	Head Teacher	Chair, The Scout Association UK	Holme Community School Ripley St Thomas Ofsted-GOV.UK LASL, Westmorland & Furness Council	Education Initial Teacher training Raising standards; improving lives Strategic school leadership	Headteacher SCITT Board Member Ofsted Inspector Chair	01.09.2020	Ex-officio	No
Celia Bateman	LA Governor	None	Retired	None	None	09.10.2017	09.10.2025	No
Pam Barker	Co-opted	Lancaster Charity	Duchy of Lancaster	Ceremonial	Constable of Lancaster Castle	19.11.2018	19.11.2026	No
Jack Brydon Froggatt <i>Indirect: Child in school</i>	Parent	None	Plexstar	IT & Telecoms	Director	01.12.2023	01.12.2027	No
Joesph Nixon	Staff	None	Holme Community School	Education	Teacher	18.09.2024	18.09.2028	No
Heather Wendy Brown <i>Indirect: Child in school</i>	Parent	None	Lancaster University	Health Research	Professor	04.10.2024	04.10.2028	No
Sarah Garman <i>Indirect: Child in school</i>	Parent	None	Bendrigg Trust	Residential activity centre for disabled people	Head of Income and Engagement	20.11.2024	20.11.2028	No
Sue Boulton	Co-opted	Holme Parish Hall	Retired	None	None	01.04.2025	01.04.2029	No

Name of Governor	Governor Category	Charity Trusteeships	PECUNIARY and/or PERSONAL BUSINESS INTERESTS					School Governor at another school
			Name of Business	Nature of Business	Nature of interest	Date of Appointment	Date of Cessation of Interest	
Alan Derek Williams	Co-opted	Rotary Club of Lunesdale	Circlconsult Ltd	Architectural activities	Director	16.09.2025	16.09.2029	No
			Holme Parish Council	Local Government	Chair			
Resignations received during 2024-2025								
Annette Suddes	Co-opted	None	Department for Environment, Food and Rural Affairs	Portfolio Directorate	Business Partner	01.04.2021	23.06.2025	No
Kirsty Jackson	Co-opted	None	Dallam School	Education	Pastoral Co-ordinator	13.12.2021	13.01.2025	No
Barry Jones <i>Indirect: Child in school</i>	Parent	None	Retired	None	None	15.11.2021	15.11.2025	No